Customer Order Date:

N

07.12.2023
Customer Order Number:
1140560244
ESTABELISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay Investments _uﬂm Ltd t/a KWV H”_.om.mmmwm
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911
NmmwA%wM sm Nmmm mmwmwmm\oq
at Reg No: : .
 FAIR E: FLO-ID 98503 Gross Weight :  109.403kg

FOR ANY QUERI

e

ES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

901142

700023688
901162

700023689

Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml
Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml

e

cs
Ccs

6 x 750 | 10.0—f/558.42
6 x 750 | 3.0 .AM”S

]

N

CTURNS
LAIM No

p. IS QUOTE

16.40
16.40.

466.84
466.84

4,668.39
1,400.52

700.26
210.08

5,368.65
1,610.60

1
4

De

ivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

'WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details:
Name:
Bank:

Cheque Acc
Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

FNB
6300 328 6845
250655

Acc:

Branch:




